
Name: Email Tribal Nation Professional Title Attendance Type If Other, Please Specify
Hailey Wade hailey.wade@catawba.com Catawba Nation Executive Director of Health and Human ServicesHealth Committee Member

Frances A Sasala sasala4@gmail.com Cayuga Nation Health Representative Health Committee Member

Sorin Holland sorin.holland@chickahominytribe.orgChickahominy Indian Tribe Health and Wellness DirectorHealth Committee Member

Michelle Barrows coder@malliseets.com Houlton Band of Maliseet IndiansHealth Director Health Committee Member

Shanna Reels sreels@mptn-nsn.gov Mashantucket Pequot Tribal NationDirector of Health and Social ServicesHealth Committee Member

Kristy Brooker kristy.brooker@ihs.gov Mi'kmaq Nation Director of Patient Resources and Health InformationHealth Committee Member

Sorab Boga sorabb@miccosukeetribe.comMiccosukee Tribe Chief Operating Officer Health Committee Member

Katie Espling Katie.espling@ihs.gov Mi’kmaq Nation Health Director Health Committee Member

Cameron Chase cchase@tunica.org Tunica-Biloxi Health Director Health Committee Member

Alyssa Henderson alyssa.henderson@catawba.comCatawba Indian Nation DHHS Executive Assistant Guest

Daniel Dellosso Daniel.Dellosso@fema.DHS.govFEMA Intergovernmental Affairs SpecialistGuest

Beth Aucoin baucoin@maliseets.com Houlton Band Of Maliseet IndiansPRC Administrator Guest

Sam Piper Spiper@usetinc.org N/A Project Administrator USET Staff

Onawa Miller omiller@usetinc.org N/A THPS Director USET Staff

Greer Harper gharper@usetinc.org N/A Staff Epidemiologist USET Staff

Michele Scarlata mscarlata@usetinc.org N/A Project Administrator USET Staff

Haley Hunter hhunter@USETinc.org USET AA USET Staff

Christy Duke cduke@usetinc.org USET Assistant Director USET Staff

Bryan Hendrix bhendrix@usetinc.org Uset Quality improvement data analystUSET Staff

Ashton Martin Amartin@usetinc.com USET SPF Health Policy Analyst USET Staff

Harry Brown Hbrown@usetinc.org USET-TEC Junior Medical epidemiologistUSET Staff

Kelbie Kennedy Kelbie.kennedy@fema.DHS.govChoctaw Nation of OklahomaFEMA National Tribal Affairs AdvocatePresenter

Karina Walters karina.walters@nih.gov Choctaw Nation of OklahomaDirector, Tribal Health Research OfficePresenter

Beverly Cotton beverly.cotton@ihs.gov Mississippi Band of Choctaw Nashville Area Director Presenter

Marcia Carlson Mcarlson@goencompasshealth.comN/A Other Tribal Health Innovations

Charles Woodlee Charles.woodlee@ihs.gov Nashville Area IHS Div of Env Health Services, DirectorOther Federal Partner

Tyler R Francis tyler.francis@ihs.gov Passamaquoddy Tribe - Pleasant PointPRC Coordinator Other Sitting in for Health Director


